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Price
244.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.21% (0.50)

CH0100837282
KARN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Technology
Stock

1,928 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

244.00 CHF (569)
244.50 CHF (48)
245.50 CHF
247.50 CHF
243.50 CHF
243.50 CHF
244.985169 CHF
7,906
1,936,852.75
416
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=105355520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0100837282&ID_NOTATION=28760210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0100837282&ID_NOTATION=28760210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df58dfbac36123f66614033019099af6becb5643a6770f3d399eeba2ae4f139&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03bf253b0b079939a&time=1714648728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef835ae7fa873eca1815e40d2d94fe5fc1c995b834f2909fb476251b3abe2e2b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d25898b27374a9acc&time=1714648728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2a8a363405ee785354f6e64be26a0994d79e2ca793f35ee45f8014a49bda631&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d03d41f90c4a29e37&time=1714648728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24c141e8582b963dd2449974620b00fc83ef0e9354509c09a8b04be8ff84d92c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e2d2eda31537a813&time=1714648728&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=207c18590c5d3805f0cee46b8f34c807cc288b92aebe24af3f0199669a34d2f7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dd916098c2b467da&time=1714648728&tool=RSC

KARDEX AG

Details

2024/04/30 17:31:59

Price
244.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.21% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN CH0100837282
Symbol KARN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,928 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 244.00 CHF (569)
Ask (Ask size) 244.50 CHF (48)
Open 245.50 CHF
High 247.50 CHF
Low 243.50 CHF
Close (prev. day) 243.50 CHF
VWAP 244.985169 CHF
Volume (pcs) 7,906
Trading volume 1,936,852.75
Number of trades 416
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.86% +20.49% +29.51%
Perf (abs.) +72.00 +41.50 +55.60
Beta 0.82 1.07 1.31
Volatility  25.09 26.78 33.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/

30
London Stock 2023/09/
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/

28
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/
Issues 24

241.80 CHF (8,146
244.95 CHF (8,331
230.92 CHF (8,948
209.87 CHF (8,236

208.00 CHF (2024/01/03
262.00 CHF (2024/03/14
163.00 CHF (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:31 244.00 CHF 1.94

17:36 200.50 CHF 0.11

13:46 151.20 EUR 0.01

21:59 253.79 USD 0.00

)
)
)
)
262.00 CHF (2024/03/14)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28760210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28784493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57997522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57997522

KARDEX AG

Company profile
Company Logo

kardexgcroup

Contact Details
KARDEX HOLDING AG

Airgate, Thurgauerstrasse 40 - 8050 Zirich
Telefon: +41-44-419-44-44

Fax: +41-44-419-44-17

E-mail: info@kardex.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens
Hardenacke

Felix Thoni

Hans-Jirgen
Heitzer

Thomas Reist

Urs
Siegenthaler

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Haberli

Eugen Josef
Elmiger

Jennifer Maag-
Pelz

Maria Teresa
Vacalli

Philipp Buhofer

Ulrich Jakob
Looser

Felix A. Thoni

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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	KARDEX AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



